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Marius H. Bgstrand
Johan Henrik Fylling
Trygve Aa.Tryggestad
Nils Petter Sve

Magnus M. Stokke
Marita Solli
Robin Andre Grinde
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Havard Kulseth

Ole Andreas Ljgen
Knut A. Breiteig
Jan Tore Aarskog
Ole Kristian Lianes
Ole J. Tynes
Karoline Hansen
Amalie Balseth
Knut Iver Gundersen
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100m

Martin Andre Kristoffersen

Lag

Volda
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sunnylven

Stranda

Sykkylven

Volda

Sykkylven
Hovdebygda og Qrsta

Mesterskap kl. ER

Lag

Sykkylven
Sunnylven
Sykkylven
Sundnes
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sykkylven

@rskog

@rskog
Engesetdal/Skodje

Mesterskap kl. J

PL
1.
2.

Z

avn
Fride Lise Fagervoll
Havard Grgven

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sykkylven

3. serie15 skudd
OXX** 49 => 149
99X** 48 => 148
99X** 48 => 146
99*** 48 => 143
99X** 48 => 142
99XX* 48 => 143
899XX 46 => 139
889XX 45 => 137

2. serie
X* * % % 50
)0(* * % 50
OXX** 49
OXX** 49
9999X 46
999XX 47
79XX* 46
8999X 45

1. serie
XXX** 50
X* * % % 50
IXXX* 49
9999X 46
99X** 48
99XX* 48
999X* 47
89*** 47

2. serie
X* * k %k 50
IXX** 49
9X*** 49
99X** 48
X* * % % 50
89X** 47
89XX* 47
999XX 47
77888 38

1. serie
XXXX* 50
XX* * % 50
XX* * % 50
IXXX* 49
99XXX 48
999X* 47
BXX** 46
99XX* 48
899XX 46

3. serie15 skudd
9X*** 49 => 149
99X** 48 => 147
9X*** 49 => 148
XX*** 50 => 147
X**** 50 => 148
899X* 46 => 140
99XX* 48 => 141
X**** 50 => 145
IXXX* 49 => 133

3. serie15 skudd
XXX** 50 => 148
X**** 50 => 150

2. serie
99X** 48
XXXX* 50

1. serie
XXXXX 50
X**** 50

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
XOOXKXX** 100 => 249
99999XXX** 95 => 243
POOXXX** 99 => 245
8899XXX*** 94 => 237
89999XXXX* 94 => 236
999XXXX* ** 97 => 240
89999999X* 91 => 230
46699XXXX* 84 => 221

10 skudd 25 skudd

IPOXXX**** 99 => 248
QOXXX* **** 98 => 245
gxx******* 99 => 247
XXX **** 98 => 245
8999XXXX** 95 => 243
XXX ***** 100 => 240
POOOXXX** 99 => 240
Q9OXX* **** 97 => 242
999X 97 => 230

10 skudd 25 skudd
9XXXX*** 98 => 246
99999XX*** 95 => 245

Omgang 35 skudd

999XX* **** 97 => 346
XXOXXX**** 100 => 343
9999XXXXX* 96 => 341
89999 ***** 94 => 331
8999XXXXX* 95 => 331
7889999XX* 89 => 329
7888999*** 88 => 318
009XXXXX** 79 => 300

Omgang 35 skudd
OXXX****** 99 => 347
9OXXX***** 98 => 343
9999XXXXX* 96 => 343
99NXXX** 97 => 342
99X *** 98 => 341
IXXX**** 99 => 339
9OXX****** 98 => 338
999999XXXX 94 => 336
9999XX**** 96 => 326

Omgang 35 skudd
XXXX***** 100 => 346
XXX******* 4100 => 345
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3. TorInge Grebstad

100m

. Navn

Ove Fylling

Jarle Bjgrkavag
Jarle Fausa

Bard Qye

Harald Tandstad
Rolf Matvik

Petter Otto Nilsen
Oddmund Fiwelstad
. Arne Hanestadhaugen
10. Harald Reiten

11. Egil Lindset

12. Astor Nyhaug

13. Gunnar Mjeltevik
14. Pal Heggestad

15. Reidar Eidskrem
16. Arnold Mynwoll

17. Leidulf Hjelvik
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100m

. Navn

Harald Stormyr
Jon Laken
Petter Qie
Osvald Hjelseth
Jonas Solli
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Hovdebygda og Qrsta

Mesterskap kl. V65

Lag
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sykkylven
Sykkylven
Sunnylven
Sykkylven
Sunnylven
Langevag
Sunnylven
Vagstranda
Aalesund
Tresfjord
Langevag
Sykkylven
Stryn
Aalesund
Syvde
Vagstranda

Mesterskap kl. V73

Lag

Rakvag

Hildre og Brattvag
Aalesund
Vagstranda

Hov

X****

50

1. serie

X****
gx***
gx***
XX***
9XXX*
X****

9****

xx)(**
9 * % %k %
9999X
XX* * %
XHRXK*
99X**
99X**
9X>(**
99X**
0799*

50
49
49
50
49
50
49
50
49
46
50
50
48
48
49
48
35

1. serie

* k kk*k

xxx**
xxx**
9XXX*
gxx**

50
50
50
49
49

gx***

2. serie

9XXX*
XK
xx***
gx***
gx***
XX***
99X* *
)<X***
9X***
XXX**
X****
9****
9XX* *
999X
99XX*

2. serie

XXX**
XXX**
9XXX*
XX* * %
OXX**

49 XXXX* 50 => 149

3. serie15 skudd
49 X**** 50 => 149
50 X**** 50 => 149
50 X**** 50 => 149
50 XX*** 50 => 150
49 XX*** 50 => 148
50 XX*** 50 => 150
49 XX*** 50 => 148
50 9X*** 49 => 149
48 9XX** 49 => 146
50 X**** 50 => 146
49 99XX* 48 => 147
50 99X** 48 => 148
50 9XXX* 49 => 147
49 X**** 50 => 147
49 OXX** 49 => 147
47 9**** 49 => 144
48 XX*** 50 => 133

3. serie15 skudd
50 XXX** 50 => 150
50 9XX** 49 => 149
49 XXX** 50 => 149
50 9XX** 49 => 148
40 9XX** 49 => 138

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

999 XXXX ™ *

97

=>

246

10 skudd 25 skudd

X><X*******
XXX*******
xxx*******
X000 * *
xxxx******
X000 **
90N ™ * *
99)0000K* **
gxxx******
9><xx><*****
999X * *
999NN * ** ¥
XXXXX*****
ggxx******
9xx><x*****
999X * ** *
0000000000

100
100
100
99
100
99
99
98
99
99
97
97
100
98
99
97
0

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

249
249
249
249
248
249
247
247
245
245
244
245
247
245
246
241
133

10 skudd 25 skudd

gxx*******
99X * ** ¥
gxxx******
99999XX* * *
0000000000

99
98
99
95

0

=>
=>
=>

249
247
248
243
138

9OXXX***** 98 => 344

Omgang 35 skudd
)0(******** 100 :> 349
XOXXX**** 100 => 349
IXXX**** 99 => 348
QOXX****** 98 => 347
IXXXX***** 99 => 347
9OXXXX**** 98 => 347
9OXXXX**** 98 => 345
9IXOXKXX** 98 => 345
IXXX**** 99 => 344
9OXXXX**** 98 => 343
QOXX****** 98 => 342
BIXXXX**** 97 => 342
99999XXX** 95 => 342
99999X**** 95 => 340
7999XXX*** 94 => 340
99999XXX** 95 => 336
XXX *** 98 => 231

Omgang 35 skudd

gxxx******
X0 ***
gggxx*****
XXXXX*****
0000000000

99
99
97
100
0

=>
=>

348
346
345
343
138

Side 2



